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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jason Kline            MOVAL          1/3    6:30     1:25:04
2     Estelle Richardson     FOVAL          1/3    6:33     1:25:43
3     Sarah Bay              FOVAL          2/3    7:07     1:33:06
4     Raul Guerra            MOVAL          2/3    7:08     1:33:28
5     Emily Noone            FOVAL          3/3    7:27     1:37:38
6     Stephanie Anderson     F3039         1/20    7:31     1:38:32
7     Mohamed Mashkooke      MOVAL          3/3    7:37     1:39:38
8     Karen Gartner          F3039         2/20    7:45     1:41:31
9     Austin Richards        M2029          1/9    7:46     1:41:44
10    Juan Palacios          M4049         1/12    7:51     1:42:51
11    Adriana Vegas          F4049         1/12    7:51     1:42:51
12    Sarah Reed-Prickett    F3039         3/20    7:55     1:43:35
13    John Finch             M2029          2/9    8:02     1:45:15
14    Emery Rust             M2029          3/9    8:03     1:45:22
15    Jason Brunner          M3039          1/7    8:05     1:45:54
16    Danielle Brunner       F3039         4/20    8:11     1:47:08
17    Rob Wagner             M4049         2/12    8:19     1:48:52
18    Aimey Vogt             F3039         5/20    8:23     1:49:41
19    Patricia Vandersloot   F5059          1/5    8:29     1:51:05
20    Daniela Reichelstein   F3039         6/20    8:32     1:51:52
21    Paul Sizemore          M4049         3/12    8:35     1:52:28
22    Lisa Bunker            F3039         7/20    8:37     1:52:53
23    Chris Boland           M2029          4/9    8:43     1:54:16
24    Bryce Gartner          M3039          2/7    8:47     1:55:07
25    Katie Suleta           F3039         8/20    8:50     1:55:37
26    Madeleine Schoen       F2029         1/12    8:50     1:55:43
27    Lindsey Bogard         F3039         9/20    8:50     1:55:45
28    Megan Cuta             F1019          1/4    8:51     1:55:55
29    Craig Cuta             M4049         4/12    8:51     1:55:55
30    Shirley Gao            F3039        10/20    8:53     1:56:22
31    Sera Glass             F1019          2/4    8:53     1:56:22
32    Tyne Stokes            F1019          3/4    8:53     1:56:22
33    Daniel Gregorich       M6069          1/4    8:55     1:56:51
34    Jan Hendrik Oellers    M3039          3/7    8:57     1:57:09
35    David Johnson          M5059          1/5    8:59     1:57:38
36    Frank Rodriguez        M2029          5/9    8:59     1:57:44
37    Aaron Isaacson         M2029          6/9    9:01     1:58:06
38    Elizabeth McKay        F3039        11/20    9:02     1:58:16
39    Shanna Bennett         F3039        12/20    9:04     1:58:40
40    Brandon Watkins        M3039          4/7    9:04     1:58:51
41    Kimberly Kuehl         F3039        13/20    9:20     2:02:14
42    Maura Burns            F3039        14/20    9:32     2:04:57
43    Cristi Novak           F4049         2/12    9:35     2:05:25
44    Erin Gates             F3039        15/20    9:36     2:05:40
45    Leslie Chamberlin      F3039        16/20    9:37     2:06:04
46    Shane Portfolio        M4049         5/12    9:42     2:06:58
47    Rishi Hingoraney       M4049         6/12    9:49     2:08:36
48    John Reisner           M5059          2/5    9:49     2:08:40
49    Layne Bracy            M5059          3/5   10:02     2:11:24
50    Amy Bracy              F4049         3/12   10:10     2:13:08
51    Carl Swenson           M2029          7/9   10:12     2:13:35
52    Christa Gibson         F4049         4/12   10:16     2:14:26
53    Joseph Martinez        M5059          4/5   10:18     2:14:54
54    Kiki Hertel            F2029         2/12   10:21     2:15:40
55    Daly Young             F2029         3/12   10:21     2:15:40
56    Lisa Buske             F4049         5/12   10:25     2:16:23
57    Dayna Wafer            F2029         4/12   10:25     2:16:24
58    Charmaigne Harsch      F4049         6/12   10:29     2:17:13
59    Michele Haggan         F5059          2/5   10:29     2:17:24
60    Michael Abbott         M5059          5/5   10:32     2:17:52
61    Michael Parker         M6069          2/4   10:33     2:18:12
62    Austin Parker          M3039          5/7   10:33     2:18:12
63    Kelsey Traxinger       F2029         5/12   10:37     2:18:58
64    Joe Kaminski           M2029          8/9   10:37     2:18:59
65    Mary Willson           F2029         6/12   10:39     2:19:28
66    Heather Hamilton       F3039        17/20   10:51     2:22:07
67    Jen Teeters            F4049         7/12   10:52     2:22:17
68    Lisa Werber            F5059          3/5   10:55     2:22:56
69    Ryan Roberts           M3039          6/7   10:57     2:23:23
70    Stephanie O'Connor     F4049         8/12   11:03     2:24:48
71    Kristen Cummins        F4049         9/12   11:03     2:24:51
72    Cyrah Wood             F2029         7/12   11:04     2:24:56
73    Lyndsey Stewart        F2029         8/12   11:04     2:24:56
74    Alec Roussos           M2029          9/9   11:23     2:29:10
75    Hollis Vohr            F2029         9/12   11:33     2:31:21
76    Jackie Sticka          F2029        10/12   11:38     2:32:18
77    Jon Degner             M4049         7/12   11:44     2:33:46
78    Sky Hand               M3039          7/7   11:44     2:33:46
79    Mark Muething          M6069          3/4   11:51     2:35:08
80    Bri Hagan              F2029        11/12   11:51     2:35:17
81    Trey Bower             M4049         8/12   11:57     2:36:37
82    Jewel Krueck           F3039        18/20   11:58     2:36:42
83    Peter Hoffmann         M4049         9/12   12:01     2:37:31
84    Gary Packard           M6069          4/4   12:23     2:42:19
85    Nicole Alt             F2029        12/12   12:30     2:43:50
86    Dan Jorgensen          M4049        10/12   12:31     2:43:55
87    Wayne Sutton           M4049        11/12   12:37     2:45:19
88    Kris Runge             M4049        12/12   12:45     2:46:56
89    Kristilen Blackard     F4049        10/12   12:48     2:47:43
90    Marilyn Steinman       F4049        11/12   12:49     2:47:56
91    Paula Dean             F3039        19/20   13:03     2:51:00
92    Patti Moore            F4049        12/12   13:10     2:52:25
93    Shayla Oleary          F3039        20/20   13:18     2:54:09
94    Rebecka Schafer        F5059          4/5   13:41     2:59:10
95    Bestie Ada             F1019          4/4   14:46     3:13:25
96    Ann Ryan               F5059          5/5   15:09     3:18:33
0     Benjamin Overholt      DNF            0/0                    
0     Robert Owens           DNF            0/0                    
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